

ABAD BUILDERS P.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THRIKAKARA GRAMA PANCHAYAT & ANR. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report )  
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2024 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 2025 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 2026 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 2027 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 2028-2030 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 2031 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 2032-2033 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Date: 12/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.  
For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.

Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

Ms. Renjukrishnan,Adv.

Mr. R. Satish,Adv.

Mrs. S. Geetha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service of notice in r/o the respondents is awaited. Whoever is the counsel appearing for the respondents may file Vakalatnama.

List the matters on 6.5.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar